
DATE	 DAY	 SEC	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION		  TIME (CT)	
Feb. 17	 Friday		  TEXAS TECH	 Starkville, Miss.		  4 p.m.
Feb. 18	 Saturday		  WESTERN ILLINOIS	 Starkville, Miss.		  4 p.m.
Feb. 19	 Sunday		  WESTERN ILLINOIS	 Starkville, Miss.		  Noon
Feb. 19	 Sunday		  TEXAS TECH	 Starkville, Miss.		  3 p.m.
Feb. 21	 Tuesday		  MOREHEAD STATE	 Starkville, Miss.		  4 p.m.
Feb. 24	 Friday		  INDIANA STATE	 Starkville, Miss.		  4 p.m.
Feb. 25	 Saturday		  MARIST	 Starkville, Miss.		  1 p.m.
Feb. 25	 Saturday		  INDIANA STATE	 Starkville, Miss.		  4 p.m.
Feb. 26	 Sunday		  MARIST	 Starkville, Miss.		  2 p.m.
March 3	 Friday		  Oregon	 Eugene, Ore.		  8 p.m.
March 4	 Saturday		  Oregon	 Eugene, Ore.		  4 p.m.
March 5	 Sunday		  Oregon	 Eugene, Ore.		  2 p.m.
March 7	 Tuesday		  LOUISIANA TECH	 Starkville, Miss.		  6:30 p.m.
March 10	 Friday		  SOUTH ALABAMA	 Starkville, Miss.		  6:30 p.m.
March 11	 Saturday		  COLUMBIA	 Starkville, Miss.		  1 p.m.
March 11	 Saturday		  SOUTH ALABAMA	 Starkville, Miss.		  4 p.m.
March 12	 Sunday		  COLUMBIA	 Starkville, Miss.		  2 p.m.
March 14	 Tuesday		  ARKANSAS PINE BLUFF 	 Starkville, Miss.		  6:30 p.m.
March 17	 Friday	 *	 Arkansas	 Fayetteville, Ark.		  6:30 p.m.
March 18	 Saturday	 *	 Arkansas (SEC Network)	 Fayetteville, Ark.		  7 p.m.
March 19	 Sunday	 *	 Arkansas	 Fayetteville, Ark.		  1 p.m.
March 21	 Tuesday		  Southern Miss	 Pearl, Miss.		  6:30 p.m.
March 24	 Friday	 *	 TENNESSEE	 Starkville, Miss.		  6:30 p.m.
March 25	 Saturday	 *	 TENNESSEE	 Starkville, Miss.		  2 p.m.
March 26	 Sunday	 *	 TENNESSEE	 Starkville, Miss.		  1:30 p.m.
March 28	 Tuesday		  Memphis	 Memphis, Tenn.		  6:30 p.m.
March 30	 Thursday	 *	 Ole Miss (ESPNU)	 Oxford, Miss.		  7 p.m.
March 31	 Friday	 *	 Ole Miss	 Oxford, Miss.		  6:30 p.m.
April 1	 Saturday	 *	 Ole Miss	 Oxford, Miss.		  1:30 p.m.
April 4	 Tuesday		  FIU	 Starkville, Miss.		  6:30 p.m.
April 5	 Wednesday		  FIU	 Starkville, Miss.		  6:30 p.m.
April 7	 Friday	 *	 KENTUCKY	 Starkville, Miss.		  6 p.m.
April 8	 Saturday	 *	 KENTUCKY	 Starkville, Miss.		  6 p.m.
April 9	 Sunday	 *	 KENTUCKY	 Starkville, Miss.		  1 p.m.
April 11	 Tuesday		  MISSISSIPPI VALLEY STATE	 Starkville, Miss.		  6:30 p.m.
April 14	 Friday	 *	 South Carolina	 Columbia, S.C.		  6 p.m.
April 15	 Saturday	 *	 South Carolina	 Columbia, S.C.		  3 p.m.
April 16	 Sunday	 *	 South Carolina (SEC Network)	 Columbia, S.C.		  3 p.m.
April 18	 Tuesday		  South Alabama	 Mobile, Ala.		  6:30 p.m.
April 20	 Thursday	 *	 ALABAMA (SEC Network)	 Starkville, Miss.		  6 p.m.
April 21	 Friday	 *	 ALABAMA	 Starkville, Miss.		  6:30 p.m.
April 22	 Saturday	 *	 ALABAMA	 Starkville, Miss.		  2 p.m.
April 25	 Tuesday		  Ole Miss (SEC Network)	 Pearl, Miss.		  7 p.m.
April 28	 Friday	 *	 AUBURN	 Starkville, Miss.		  6:30 p.m.
April 29	 Saturday	 *	 AUBURN (SEC Network)	 Starkville, Miss.		  7 p.m.
April 30	 Sunday	 *	 AUBURN (SEC Network)	 Starkville, Miss.		  Noon
May 4	 Thursday	 *	 Texas A&M (ESPNU)	 College Station, Texas		  6:30 p.m.
May 5	 Friday	 *	 Texas A&M	 College Station, Texas		  1 p.m.
May 6	 Saturday	 *	 Texas A&M (ESPNU)	 College Station, Texas		  1 p.m.
May 12	 Friday	 *	 Georgia	 Athens, Ga.		  6 p.m.
May 13	 Saturday	 *	 Georgia (SEC Network)	 Athens, Ga.		  3 p.m.
May 14	 Sunday	 *	 Georgia	 Athens, Ga.		  Noon
May 16	 Tuesday		  TROY	 Starkville, Miss.		  6:30 p.m.
May 18	 Thursday	 *	 LSU	 Starkville, Miss.		  6:30 p.m.
May 19	 Friday	 *	 LSU	 Starkville, Miss.		  6:30 p.m.
May 20	 Saturday	 *	 LSU (SEC Network)	 Starkville, Miss.		  3:30 p.m.
May 23-28	 Tuesday-Sunday		  SEC Tournament	 Hoover, Ala.		  TBD
June 2-5	 Friday-Monday		  NCAA Regionals	 Various Sites		  TBD
June 9-12	 Friday-Monday		  NCAA Super Regionals	 Various Sites		  TBD
June 17-June 28	 Saturday-Wednesday		  NCAA College World Series	 Omaha, Neb.		  TBD
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